SPECIAL FORMATS
HALF BOTTLES

Champagne
Collection 244', Louis Roederer
Reims, France

White Wine
Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chabilis, Louis Latour
Burgundy, France

Pinot Gris Réserve, Trimbach
Alsace, France

Red Wine
Valpolicella Classico ‘Bonacosta’, Masi
Veneto, ltaly

Reserva, Muga
Rioja, Spain

Barolo, Massolino
Piemonte, Italy

MAGNUM BOTTLES

Champagne
Yellow Label', Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Reims, France

Blanc de Blancs, Ruinart
Reims, France

'Cristal’, Louis Roederer, Reims
Reims, France

White Wine
Chardonnay 'M3', Shaw + Smith
Adelaide Hills, Australia

Riesling 'Schlossberg’ Grand Cru, Paul Blanck
Alsace, France

La Fussiere Blanc ler Cru '"Maranges', Domaine Bertrand Bachelet
Burgundy, France

Red Wine
Cabermet Sauvignon 'Art Series', Leeuwin Estate
Margaret River, Australia

Gevrey-Chambertin ‘La Justice', René Bouvier
Burgundy, France

Format

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

Format

15500ml

1500ml

15500ml

15500ml

1500ml

15500ml

15500ml

1500ml

Limited quantities and vintages might be subjected to changes

Subjected to 10% service charge

Vintage

NV

2021

2022

2017

2020

2019

2019

Vintage

NV

NV

2009

2020

2015

2019

2017

2019

Bottle

$848

$628

$688

$728

$588

$678

$868

Bottle

$2,198

$3,488

$9,888

$2,388

$2,788

$2,998

$3,478

$3,678



WINE BY THE GLASS Vintage Glass
Sparkling Wine

Lambrusco di Sorbana, ‘Premium Vechia Modena', Cleto Chiarli 2020 $98
Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Prosecco 'La Gioiosa', Treviso DOC NV $118
Veneto, Italy
Champagne 'Yellow Label, Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin NV $178
Reims, France
White Wine
Pinot Grigio 'P', Alpha Zeta 2022 $88
Veneto, Italy
Greco di Tufo, Cantina San Paolo 2022 $108

Campania, Italy

Chardonnay '"Moming Fog', Wente Vineyards 2022 $128
California, U.S.A.

Sauvignon Blanc 'Te Tera', Martinborough Vineyard 2022 $148
Martinborough, New Zealand

Riesling, Domaine Paul Blanck 2022 $178
Alsace, France

Rosé Wine

Whispering Angel’, Chateau d' Esclans 2022 $148
Cétes de Provence, France

Red Wine

Chianti Superiore, Castello Banfi 2021 $98
Toscana, Italy

Barbera d'Asti 'Le Orme', Michele Chiarlo 2021 $128
Piemonte, Italy

Shiraz 'Organic’, Yalumba 2021 $138
Barossa Valley, Australia

Malbec, Amancaya, Bodegas Caro 2021 $148
Mendoza, Argentina

Bordeaux Superior, Chateau Maison Noble 2019 $178
Bordeaux, France

Sweet Wine

Moscato d'Asti, Prunotto 2022 $138

Piemonte, Italy

Castello della Sala '"Muffato’, Marchesi Antinori 2016 $158
Umbria, Italy
Port, Late Bottled Vintage, Churchill's 2018 $128

Douro, Portugal

Limited quantities and vintages might be subjected to changes
Subjected to 10% service charge



CHAMPAGNE

White Wine

Yellow Label’, Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin,Reims
'Blanc de Blancs', Ruinart, Reims

‘La Cuvée’ Laurent-Perrier , Tours sur Mame
La Grande Annee’, Bollinger, Ay

‘Belle Epoque’ Perrier-Jouét, Epernay

Dom Pérignon, Epernay

‘Grand Siécle’, Laurent-Perrier, Tours sur Mame
'Grande Cuvée' I7leme Edition, Krug , Reims
‘Blanc de Blancs', Dom Ruinart, Reims

Armand de Brignac 'Ace of Spades’, Reims
‘Cristal’, Louis Roederer, Reims

Vintage Krug, Reims

'Cristal’, Louis Roederer, Reims 1500ml

Rosé Wine

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Reims

Ruinart, Reims

‘La Cuvée’, Laurent-Perrier, Tours sur Mame

Dom Pérignon, Reims

ITALIAN SPARKLING WINE
White Wine

Lambrusco di Sorbana' Premium Vechia Modena', Cleto Chiarli,
Emilia-Romagna

Prosecco 'La Gioiosa’, Treviso
Veneto

Franciacorta, 'Satén’ Vintage Collection, Ca'del Bosco
Lombardy

Rosé Wine

Prosecco, Sorelle Bronca, Veneto, Italy
Veneto

Limited quantities and vintages might be subjected to changes
Subjected to 10% service charge

Vintage

NV
NV
NV
2014
2012
2013
NV
NV
2009
NV
2008
2006

2009

NV
NV
NV

2005

NV

NV

2016

NV

Price

$998
$1,488
$1,768
$2,898
$3,228
$3,728
$3,778
$3,888
$4,098
$5,168
$6,058
$6,388

$9,888

$1,438
$1,588
$2,388

$5,368

$588

$698

$1,598

$888



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Loire Valley

Sancerre 'Les Baronnes', Henri Bourgeois

Pouilly-Fumé 'Les Duchesses’, Domaine Laporte
Sancerre Origine, Domaine Matthias & Emile Roblin
Burgundy

Chablis 'Saint Pierre’, Le Domaine d'Henri

Bourgogne Aligoté, Anne Boisson

Chablis ler Cru 'Vaillons', Domaine Louis Moreau
Pernand-Verglesses ler Cru 'en Caradeux', Louis latour
Chablis Grand Cru 'Les Clos’, Domaine Louis Moreau
Puligny- Montrachet 'Les Charmes', Dupont Fahn
Chassagne-Montrachet, Domaine Bachelet - Monnot
Meursault ‘Grands Charrons', Domaine Vincent Latour
Meursault ler Cru, Louis Latour

Cote de Nuits Manon 'Recrue des Sens Hautes', Yann Durieux
Puligny Montrachet ler Cru 'Les Folatieres', Domaine Bachelet - Monnot
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Bouchard Pére et Fils
Bordeaux

Chéteau Villa Bel Air

Les Arums de Lagrange, Chateau Lagrange

Rhéne Valley

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, 'Tradition’, Domaine de Solitude
Alsace

Riesling, Domaine Paul Blanck

Pinot Gris, Domaine Paul Blanck

Riesling, Trimbach

Cewiirztraminer 'Stierkopf', Domaine Neumeyer

Limited quantities and vintages might be subjected to changes

Subjected to 10% service charge

Vintage

2022
2021

2020

2020
2019
2021
2022
2018

2020
2021
2019

2020
2019
2021

2017

2021

2019

2020

2022
2020
2020

2018

Price

$788
$1,028

$1,288

$988
$1,268
$1,388
$1,688
$1,898
$1,928
$1,988
$2,098
$2,628
$3,088
$4,198

$4,358

$788

$1,388

$1,328

$908
$948
$998

$1,098



WHITE WINE

ITALY

Veneto

Pinot Grigio 'P', Alpha Zeta

Soave Classico, 'Sereole’, Bertani

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Ribolla Gialla 'Vinae', Jermann

Sauvignon Blanc Blend 'Vintage Tunina’, Jermann

Marche

Verdicchio, Classico Superiore, Dei Castelli di Jesi

Toscana
Vermentino, Tenuta Guado al Tasso

Pinot Grigio, San Angelo, Castello Banfi

Castello Della Sala, 'Cervaro della Sala’, Antinori

Chardonnay 'Batar’, Querciabella

Piemonte
Gavi di Gavi, 'La Meirana’, Broglia
Roero Ameis, Matteo Correggia

Gavi di Gavi 'Rovereto’, Michele Chiarlo

Campania
Greco di Tufo, Cantina San Paolo

Greco, Sannio Tabumo, Nifo Sarrapochiello

Puglia

Chardonnay 'Pietra Bianca', Tormaresca

Sicilia

Cattaratto, 'Anthilia’, Donnafugata

Etna Bianco 'Sul Vulcano', Donnafugata

Limited quantities and vintages might be subjected to changes

Subjected to 10% service charge

Vintage

2021

2020

2021

2020

2021

2021

2022

2021

2020

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2020

2020

Price

$528

$738

$998

$1,878

$1,038

$928
$1,128
$2,058

$2,568

$788
$958

$1,098

$648

$898

$1,058

$728

$978



WHITE WINE
SPAIN
Godello 'Valdesil', Bodegas Valdesil, Valdeorras

Viura 'Placet’, Palacios Remondo, Rioja

GERMANY
Rheingau
Riesling Roya, Kabinett Trocken, Weingut Prinz von Hessen

Riesling Spatlese,Weingut Robert Weil

AUSTRIA
Riesling, 'Kamptal Terrassen', Weingut Brindimayer, Kamptal

Griiner Veltliner Reserve, 'Zobinger Heiligenstein' Peter Schweiger

AUSTRALIA

Riesling 'No.5Y', Rieslingfreak, Polish Hill River
Sauvignon Blanc, Shaw + Smith, Adelaide Hills
Chardonnay, ‘The Tilbury', Murdoch Hill
Chardonnay, ‘Archer Beau' ,BK wines, Adelaide Hills

Chardonnay 'Art Series’, Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River

NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc 'Te Tera’, Martinborough Vineyard, Martinborough
Sauvignon Blanc, Zephir, Marlborough

Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough

Pinot Gris, Greystone, North Canterbury

Sauvignon Blanc, 'South Oaks', Auntsfield

USA
Chardonnay ‘Moming Fog', Wente Vineyards, California, USA
Sauvignon Blanc 'Aveta’, Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, Napa Valley

Chardonnay, Patz&Hall

Limited quantities and vintages might be subjected to changes
Subjected to 10% service charge

Vintage

2022

2021

2022

2022

2021

2020

2022

2022

2022

2020

2020

2022

2021

2021

2022

2020

2022

2022

2019

Price

$948

$1,128

$1,058

$1,438

$1,058

$1,168

$788
$1,058
$1,468
$2,058

$2,238

$738
$808
$1,058
$1,168

$1,298

$658
$1,288

$1,638



RED WINE

FRANCE

Burgundy

‘Les Pierres Dorées', Louis Latour

Cote de Nuits-Villages, Domaine René Bouvier

Pommard ler Cru ‘Les Grands Epenots’, Domaine Jean Monnier et Fils
Beaune ler Cru 'Vignes Franches’, Louis Latour

Geuvrey-Chambertin Vielles Vignes 'Aux Echézeaux', Henri Jouan

Vougeot ler Cru Monopole 'Clos de la Perriere’ Monopole, Domaine Bertagna

Corton Grand Cru 'Clos du Roi" , Louis Latour

Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru ‘Les Fuées' ,Domaine René Bouvier
Vosne-Romanée ler Cru 'Les Beaux Monts', Domaine Michel Noéllat
Echézeaux Grand Cru, Domaine Gerard Julien & Fils

Romanée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru 'Les Quatre Journaux', Louis Latour

Beaujolais

Moulin-a-Vent, Chateau des Jacques

Bordeaux

Bordeaux Superior, Chateau Maison Noble

La Chapelle de Bages, Pauillac

'Croix Canon’, Chateau Canon, Saint Emilion

La Siréne de Giscours,Chateau Giscours, Margaux
Chateau Bellefont-Belcier, Saint Emilion

Chateau Rauzan-Ségla Grand Cru Classé, Margaux
Chateau Lascombes, Margaux

Chateau Cos d'Estournel, Saint-Estéphe

Chateau Les Carmes Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan

Limited quantities and vintages might be subjected to changes
Subjected to 10% service charge

Vintage

2021

2019

201
2020
2019

2019
2020
2020
2019

2017

2016

2020

2019
2017
2017
2016
2005
2008
2007
2008

2014

Price

$1,078
$1,298
$2,228
$2,388
$2,558
$2,728
$3,088
$3,488
$3,588
$4,388

$6,928

$1,028

$848
$1,288
$1,478
$1,688
$1,998
$2,398
$2,688
$3,378

$3,418



RED WINE

FRANCE

Rhéne Valley

Crozes-Hermitage 'Les Hauts du Fief', Cave de Tain

Gigondas 'Les Reinages’, Delas

Cote-Rétie 'La Serine', Ogier

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Réserve Auguste Favier, Domaine Saint Préfert
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape, Clos de I'Oratoire des Papes, Ogier

Hermitage ' Les Bessards', Delas

ITALY
Veneto
Ripasso Valpolicella Classico Superiore,'ll Bugiardo', Buglioni

Amarone della Valpolicella Valpantena Villa Arvedi’, Bertani

Trentino Alto Adige

Merlot 'Villa Gresti’, Tenuta di San Leonardo

Piemonte

Barbera d'Asti ‘Le Orme’, Michele Chiarlo
Dolcetto d'Alba, G.D. Vajra

Barbera d' Alba, Poderi Oddero

Barbera d'Asti '"Montebruna’, Braida
Barbaresco, Giuseppe Cortese
Barbaresco 'Asili*, Michele Chiarlo

Barolo '"Mariondino’, Parusso

Nebbiolo 'Lessona’, Proprieta Sperino

Barolo Riserva 'Bussia Oro', Parusso

Limited quantities and vintages might be subjected to changes
Subjected to 10% service charge

Vintage

2014
2020
2020

2018

2021

2019

2020

2012

2009

2021
2021
2021
2020
2017
2019
2016
2016

2009

Price

$1,038
$1,238
$1,788
$1,968
$2,038

$3,988

$1,188

$1,528

$1,398

$638

$988
$1,058
$1,088
$1,488
$1,858
$2,078
$2,318

$3,428



RED WINE Vintage Price

ITALY

Toscana

Chianti Superiore, Castello Banfi 2021 $588

Chianti Classico 'Querceto’, Castello di Querceto 2020 $788

Chianti Classico Riserva, Brancaia 2020 $1,198

Rosso di Montalcino 'Colto’, Castello Romitorio 2020 1388

Brunello di Montalcino, Castello Romitorio 2017 $1,428
Chianti Classico Riserva, Querciabella 2019 $1,468
‘SummuS’, Castello Banfi 2013 $1,738
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 'Poggio all 'Oro’, Castello Banfi 2016 $2,758
Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori 2020 $3,068
Omellaia, Bolgheri Superiore 2020 $4,148
Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido 2019 $5,668
Solaia, Marchesi Antinori 2019 $6,688
Abruzzo

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Emidio Pepe 2020 $1,888
Campania

Taurasi, Feudi Di San Gregorio 2013 $1,158

Sicilia

Etna Rosso 'A Rina’, Girolamo Russo 2020 $1,228
‘Mille e una Notte', Donnafugata 2015 $2,058

Limited quantities and vintages might be subjected to changes
Subjected to 10% service charge



RED WINE
SPAIN
'‘Corimbo’ Bodegas La Horra, Ribera del Duero

'‘Gran Cruor', Casa Gran del Siurana, Priorat

PORTUGAL
Touriga Nacional, Howard's Folly, Alentejo

Touriga Nacional / Tinta Roriz, Estate Grande Reserva, Churchill's, Douro

AUSTRALIA
Shiraz 'Organic’, Yalumba, Barossa Valley, Australia
GSM, 'Three Gardens', Langmeil, Barossa Valley

Cabermet Sauvignon 'The Yard', Larry Cherubino, Frankland River

NEW ZEALAND

Merlot/Cabemet Franc, Black Barn, Hawke's Bay
Pinot Noir, Home Block, Martinborough

Syrah 'Ghost Town', Mt. Difficulty, Central Otago

Pinot Noir 'Te Wahi', Cloudy Bay, Central Otago

USA

Grenache Blend 'Le Cigare Volant', Bonny Doon Vineyard, Central Coast
Pinot Noir 'La Masfa', Marimar Estate, Sonoma

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Artemis’, Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon Blend 'Continuum’ By Tim Mondavi, Napa Valley

CHINA

Cabemet Franc/ Cabernet Sauvignon, Ao Yun, Yunnan

ARGENTINA

Malbec, Amancaya, Bodegas Caro, Mendoza

Malbec 'Finca Ambrosia’, Trapiche, Gualtallary, Mendoza
'Grand Malbec',Terrazas de Los Andes, Mendoza

Malbec, Parcela No.5 'Finca El Tomillo' Bemberg Estate Wines, Gualtallary

Limited quantities and vintages might be subjected to changes

Subjected to 10% service charge

Vintage

2018

2014

2017

2014

2021
2022

2021

2021
2019
2019

2017

2021
2017
2020

2018

2017

2021
2019
2019

2015

Price

$1,158

$1,628

$1,288

$1,498

$688
$828

$1,028

$998
$1,198
$1,588

$1,628

$958
$1,418
$2,188

$4,988

$4,378

$738
$,078
$1,468

$2,328



ROSE' WINE Vintage Price

Rosato 'Visione', Feudi di San Gregorioi, Campania, Italy 2021 $628
"Whispering Angel', Chateau d' Esclans, Cotes de Provence, France 2022 $738
Mirabeau en Provence 'Classic’, Cotes de Provence, France 2022 $968
Chateau de Selle, Domaine Ott, Cotes de Provence, France 2021 $1,158
PORT WINE

Port, Late Bottled Vintage, Churchill's, Douro, Portugal 2018 $668

DESSERT WINE

Moscato d'Asti, Prunotto, Piemonte, Italy 2022 $668
Recioto della Valpolicella, Corte Giara, Veneto, Italy 500ml 2020 $1,168
Malvasia di Salina'Tasca d'Almerita’ Tenuta Capofaro, Sicilia, Italy 500m| 2017 $1,198
Castello della Sala 'Muffato', Marchesi Antinori, Umbria, Italy 2016 $1,268
Ice wine, Gold Label Oaked Vidal, Inniskilin, Ontario, Canada 500ml 2018 $2,098

CHINESE RICE WINE

Nuer Hong - Shao Xing 10 years $688
L R4 AmEDA T

Ku Cang Shao Xing Hua Diao 10 years $988
e+ SR PR AR BT AT

Guoniang 1959 Qing Yu 20 years $2,988
BEE19505 T — TR

Limited quantities and vintages might be subjected to changes
Subjected to 10% service charge



